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THE SQUARE, IRVINE  THE SQUARE, IRVINE

43 MILES L53  43 MILES L53
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OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS  OBEY ALL TRAFFIC LAWS

"C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD  "C" MEANS CONTINUE ON SAME ROAD

"/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE  "/" MEANS NAME CHANGES EN ROUTE

 START 0.1 0.1  START 0.1 0.1

R MAIN 0.9 1.0 R MAIN 0.9 1.0

L SUNFLOWER 3.7 4.7 L SUNFLOWER 3.7 4.7

R ENTER BIKE TRAIL 0.2 4.9 R ENTER BIKE TRAIL 0.2 4.9

R SART 1.1 6.0 R SART 1.1 6.0

R 0.0 6.0 R 0.0 6.0

R SEGERSTROM / SLATER 5.7 11.7 R SEGERSTROM / SLATER 5.7 11.7

R SPRINGDALE 3.5 15.2 R SPRINGDALE 3.5 15.2

L WESTMINSTER 3.1 18.3 L WESTMINSTER 3.1 18.3

L SEAL BEACH BLVD 1.4 19.7 L SEAL BEACH BLVD 1.4 19.7

R BOLSA 0.5 20.2 R BOLSA 0.5 20.2

L STAY ON BOLSA 0.0 20.2 L STAY ON BOLSA 0.0 20.2

C MAIN ST 0.1 20.3 C MAIN ST 0.1 20.3

L REST STOP (CREMA CAFE) 0.0 20.3 L REST STOP (CREMA CAFE) 0.0 20.3

L MAIN ST 0.3 20.6 L MAIN ST 0.3 20.6

L OCEAN 0.5 21.1 L OCEAN 0.5 21.1

C SEAL BEACH BLVD 0.3 21.4 C SEAL BEACH BLVD 0.3 21.4

R PCH 1.6 23.0 R PCH 1.6 23.0

R ANDERSON (by water tower house) 0.1 23.1 R ANDERSON (by water tower house) 0.1 23.1

L S PACIFIC 1.2 24.3 L S PACIFIC 1.2 24.3

L WARNER AVE 0.1 24.4 L WARNER AVE 0.1 24.4

R PCH 11.5 35.9 R PCH 11.5 35.9

L DOVER 1.4 37.3 L DOVER 1.4 37.3

R IRVINE AVE 2.1 39.4 R IRVINE AVE 2.1 39.4

R MESA / BIRCH 1.8 41.2 R MESA / BIRCH 1.8 41.2

L VON KARMAN 1.4 42.6 L VON KARMAN 1.4 42.6

L MAIN 0.4 43.0 L MAIN 0.4 43.0

R MACARTHUR 0.1 43.1 R MACARTHUR 0.1 43.1

L PARKING LOT 0.1 43.2 L PARKING LOT 0.1 43.2

 FINISH 0.0 43.2  FINISH 0.0 43.2

EXIT AT SEGERSTROM (go under 
bridge)

EXIT AT SEGERSTROM (go under 
bridge)


	SHEET 1

